
Angel groups Website
10X Venture Partners www.10xvp.com

701 Fund www.701fund.com 

Acequia Capital www.acecap.com

Aletta Angels www.alettaangels.com

Angel Star Ventures www.angelstarventures.com

AngelFire Ventures www.angelfireventures.com

AngelMD www.angelmd.com

Ariel Savannah Angel Partners www.asap-invests.com

Arizona Tech Investors https://arizonatechinvestors.com/

Atlanta Technology Angels www.angelatlanta.com

Band of Angels www.bandangels.com

Bantam Group www.bantamgroup.com

Baylor Angel Network https://www.baylorangelnetwork.com/

Beacon Angels www.beaconangels.com

Berkeley Angel Network www.berkeleyangelnetwork.com

Bicycle Day Ventures https://www.cbinsights.com/investor/bicycle-day-ventures

BioPacific Investors www.biopacificinvestors.com

Birmingham Angels https://citysideventures.com/birmingham-angels/

BlueTree Allied Angels www.bluetreealliedangels.com

Boston Harbor Angels www.bostonharborangels.com

BRIDGE Angel Investors www.bridgeangelinvestors.com

Broad Street Angels www.broadstreetangels.com

Brown Angel Group www.brownangelgroup.org

Buena Vista Angels www.buenavistaangels.com

Carolina Angel Network www.carolinaangelnetwork.com

Casabona Ventures www.casabonaventures.com

CAV Angels www.cavangels.com

Centennial Investors www.centennialinvestors.com

Charleston Angel Partners www.chapsc.com

Charlottesville Angel Network www.cvilleangelnetwork.net

Cherrystone Angel Group www.cherrystoneangelgroup.com

Chicago ArchAngels www.chicagoarchangels.com

Citrine Angels www.citrineangels.com

Cowtown Angels https://www.cowtownangels.org/

Cross Border Angels www.cbastartups.com

Delaware Crossing Investor Group www.delawarecrossing.org

Desert Angels www.desertangels.org

DMV Angel Group www.dmvangel.com

eCoast Angels www.ecoastangels.net

FIN Capital Angels https://www.fincapitalangels.com/

Frontier Angels www.frontierangels.com

Function Collective www.function.vc

Golden Angels Investors www.goldenangelsinvestors.com

Golden Seeds https://goldenseeds.com/

Gopher Angels www.gopherangels.com
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Grubstakes www.grubstakes.vc

HBS Alumni Angels of Greater New York https://www.hbsangelsny.com/

HealthTech Capital www.healthtechcapital.com

Houston Angel Network www.houstonangelnetwork.org

Hub Angels Investment Group www.hubangels.com

IMAF Sandhills Angel Fund http://www.imaf-sandhills.com/

Jumpstart NJ Angel Network https://www.jumpstartnj.org/

Keiretsu Forum www.keiretsuforum.com

KF20 Capital https://pitchbook.com/profiles/investor/454640-14

Launchpad Venture Group www.launchpadventuregroup.com

Lehigh Valley Angel Investors www.lehighvalleyangelinvestors.com

Life Science Angels https://www.lifescienceangels.com/

Maine Angels www.maineangels.org

MCMA Ventures www.mcma.ventures

MEDA Angels https://www.medaangels.com/

Michigan Angel Fund www.miangelfund.com

Mid Atlantic Bio Angels www.bioangels.net

Mission and Market www.m14t.com

MIT Alumni Angels of Northern California https://www.mitalumniangelsnorcal.com/

New Mexico Angels www.nmangels.com

New World Angels www.newworldangels.com

New York Angels https://www.newyorkangels.com/

Next Act Fund www.nextactfund.com

NO/LA Angel Network www.nolaangelnetwork.org

North Texas Angel Network www.northtexasangels.org

Northern Michigan Angels www.northernmichiganangels.com

NuFund Venture Group https://nufund.com/

NXTUS www.nxtus.io

Outset Capital www.outsetcapital.com

Park City Angels www.parkcityangels.com

Pasadena Angels www.pasadenaangels.com

Pipeline Angels www.pipelineangels.com

Puget Sound Venture Club www.pugetsoundvc.com

Queen City Angels www.qca.com

Red Bear Angels www.rbangels.com

Rines Angel Fund www.rinesfund.com

River Valley Investors www.rivervalleyinvestors.com

Robin Hood Ventures https://www.robinhoodventures.com/

Rockies Venture Club https://www.rockiesventureclub.org/

Sacramento Angels www.sacangels.com

San Diego Angel Conference www.thesdangels.com

Sand Hill Angels www.sandhillangels.com

Shasta Angels www.shastaangels.com

SideCar Angels www.sidecarangels.com

Sofia Fund https://sofiafund.com/

SoundBoard Venture Fund www.soundboardventurefund.com

Spokane Angel Alliance www.spokaneangelalliance.com
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St. Louis Arch Angels www.stlouisarchangels.com

SV Angel www.svangel.com

SWAN Venture Fund www.swanventurefund.com

Taiwan Global Angels www.taiwanglobalangels.com

TBD Angels www.tbdangels.com

The Angels' Forum www.angelsforum.com

TiE Global https://tie.org/

TiE SoCal Angels https://socal.tie.org/tie-angels/

US Angel Investors www.usangelinvestors.com

Vectors Angel https://www.vectors.earth/home

VentureSouth www.venturesouth.vc

Virtual Angels Network www.virtualangels.net

VisionTech Partners www.visiontech-partners.com

Walnut Ventures www.walnutventures.com

Western New York Venture Association www.wnyventure.com

Wilmington Investor Network www.wilmingtoninvestor.com

Wolfpack Investor Network www.wolfpackinvestornetwork.com

Women Angels www.womenangelsllc.com

Zygote Ventures www.zygoteventures.com
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